Features & Benefits
1 GHz, 500, 350 MHz
Bandwidth Models
2 and 4 Channel Models
5 GS/s Maximum
Real-time Sample Rate
Up to 8 MB Record Length
100,000 wfms/s Maximum

Product(s) are manufactured
in ISO registered facilities.
Ordering Information
TDS5032 – 350 MHz, 2 channel digital phosphor
oscilloscope.
TDS5034 – 350 MHz, 4 channel digital phosphor
oscilloscope.
TDS5052 – 500 MHz, 2 channel digital phosphor
oscilloscope.
TDS5054 – 500 MHz, 4 channel digital phosphor
oscilloscope.
TDS5104 – 1 GHz, 4 channel digital phosphor
oscilloscope.
All Models Include: Front Cover (200-4651-00),
Mouse (119-6298-00), Quick Reference
(020-2398-00), GPIB Programmer’s Reference,
TDS5000 Series Product Software CD-ROM,
TDS5000 Series Operating System Restoration
CD-ROM, Getting Started with OpenChoiceTM book,
and Software Developer’s Kit CD (020-2513-00),
Performance Verification Procedure PDF file,
Calibration Certificate Documenting NIST
Traceability, Z540-1 Compliance, and ISO9001
Registration, Power Cord.
Please specify power plug and manual version
when ordering.
TDS5032/TDS5052 Also Includes – (2) P5050
500 MHz, 10x passive probes.
TDS5034 / TDS5054 Also Includes – (4) P5050
500 MHz, 10x passive probes.
TDS5104 – No probes included.